corresponding reduction in the commitment thereunder. We may reborrow the amount repaid at any time, subject to compliance with the
credit agreement. Under the revolving credit facility, as of March 31, 2010, we had $12.4 million of debt outstanding with a maturity no
later than October 24, 2011, which bore interest at a rate of 0.7% per year at that date, and $437.6 million of debt outstanding with a
maturity no later than March 5, 2013, which bore interest at a rate of 1.73% per year at that date. The repayments will be applied to the
foregoing borrowings on a pro rata basis.

S-11

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION

The following table describes our consolidated cash and cash equivalents and capitalization as of March 31, 2010 on an actual
basis, and on an as-adjusted basis to give effect to the offering and the application of the net proceeds from this offering in the manner
described in “Use of Proceeds.” The information presented below should be read in conjunction with “Management’s Discussion and
Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations” and our consolidated financial statements and the related notes incorporated
by reference into this prospectus supplement and the accompanying prospectus.

  As of March 31,
  2010
  Actual   As Adjusted
  (In millions)

Cash and cash equivalents(1)  $ 159.1  $ 158.6

Long-term debt
5.25% notes due March 2013  $ 245.3  $ 245.3
7.30% notes due August 2011   165.5   165.5
Revolving credit agreement(2)   450.0   152.2
Other   0.9   0.9
6.60% notes due 2017(3)   —   299.7

Total long-term debt   861.7   863.6
Stockholders’ equity

Common stock, $0.0001 par value   —   —
Additional paid-in capital   3,721.6   3,721.6
Retained deficit   (120.4)   (120.4)
Accumulated other comprehensive earnings   30.9   30.9
Less treasury stock   (331.4)   (331.4)

Total Fidelity National Financial, Inc. stockholders’ equity   3,300.7   3,300.7

Total capitalization  $ 4,162.4  $ 4,164.3

(1) Cash is adjusted by the estimated $0.5 million in offering expenses, as described under “Underwriting.”

(2) The adjusted amount of the revolving credit agreement represents the actual amount minus $297.8 million of the proceeds from this
offering, before expenses, to us.

(3) Represents $299.7 million of gross proceeds from the offering of $300 million aggregate principal amount of the 6.60% notes due
2017. The related amounts of $0.3 million of offering discount, $1.9 million to be paid as underwriting discount and $0.5 million of
offering expenses will be capitalized and amortized to May 2017.